

East Orange County Little League Sponsorship Form for 2025

East Orange County Little League (EOCLL) is thrilled to embark on another exciting season, and your sponsorship can play a pivotal role in making it a success!

As a community-driven organization, our league relies entirely on the dedication of parents, volunteers, and generous sponsors like you. Your sponsorship helps EOCLL maintain our fields, provide quality equipment for our players, and supply team uniforms. There are multiple ways for you or your business to contribute, each of which has a significant impact on the success of our league.

All contributions are tax-deductible and go directly toward supporting East Orange County Little League. Below, you will find a list of the sponsorship opportunities available.



The Grand Slam Sponsorship Package \$1000

Includes everything in the **Triple Sponsorship Package** plus an **Extra Fall Team Sponsorship**:

Double Sponsorship Package:

- Name on the back of team jerseys.
- Recognition on the EOCLL website (with a link to your website/Facebook).
- Engraved plaque with a team photo at the end of the season.
- Name on the Snack Shack Sponsor Appreciation Banner.
- Recognition at the Opening Day Ceremony.

Single Sponsorship Package:

- Recognition on the EOCLL website (with a link to your website/Facebook).
- Name on a 3x5 Field Banner.
- Recognition at the Opening Day Ceremony.

Note:

Please email your business logo and contact information for display purposes to president@eastorangelittleleague.com.

Extra Fall Team Sponsorship

• Name on the back Fall Season team's jerseys.



The Triple Sponsorship Package \$700

A bundle of the **Double** and **Single Sponsorship Packages**:

Double Sponsorship Package:

- Name on the back of team jerseys.
- Recognition on the EOCLL website (with a link to your website/Facebook).
- Engraved plaque with a team photo at the end of the season.
- Name on the Snack Shack Sponsor Appreciation Banner.
- Recognition at the Opening Day Ceremony.

Single Sponsorship Package:

- Recognition on the EOCLL website (with a link to your website/Facebook).
- Name on a 3x5 Field Banner.
- Recognition at the Opening Day Ceremony.

Note:

Please email your business logo and contact information for display purposes to president@eastorangelittleleague.com.

The Double Sponsorship Package \$500

Double Sponsorship Package:

- Name on the back of team jerseys.
- Recognition on the EOCLL website (with a link to your website/Facebook).
- Engraved plaque with a team photo at the end of the season.
- Name on the Snack Shack Sponsor Appreciation Banner.
- Recognition at the Opening Day Ceremony.



The Sing	le Sponsorship Package \$300
• Re we • Na	Sponsorship Package: cognition on the EOCLL website (with a link to your ebsite/Facebook). me on a 3x5 Field Banner. cognition at the Opening Day Ceremony.
	email your business logo and contact information for display purposes sident@eastorangelittleleague.com.
	y League Donations may be made to help with awards scholarships.
Please select your spo to:	nsorship preference(s) from the options above. Kindly make checks payable
East Orange County	Little League EAST DRANGE COUNTY
-	ponsorship, you <mark>may spe</mark> cify a preferred team, coach, or player to represent indicate your choic <mark>e below</mark> :
1 st choice:	
2 nd choice:	

All specific requests will be honored on a first-come, first-served basis.

On behalf of East Orange County Little League (EOCLL), I sincerely thank you for your support. I look forward to collaborating with you to make this our best season yet!

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me:

Allen Sliger

Phone: **540-219-0204**

Email: president@eastorangelittleleague.com



Sponsor Information:

Sponsor/Company Name:	
Sponsor Address:	
Contact Name:	
Contact Number	
Contact Email	
Sponsor/Company Name as to appear on Sponsorship:	
Payment Amount: \$	

As a reminder if one of the packages you selected has a Field Banner please provide us your company logo and any contact information you wish to have included on it to president@eastorangelittleleague.com

This form and your payment can be mailed to:

East Orange County Little League C/O Allen Sliger 27622 Old Office Road Culpeper, VA 22701